

TS- 246/18
Regd – 97/18

31
27.06.24

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the defendant no. 1 is present by filing hazira.
No SR/AD has been returned upon the defendants no. 4 & 5.
To 27.08.24 for SR/AD upon the defendants no. 4 & 5.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip