

**TS- 246/18**  
**Regd.- 97/18**

**33**  
**21.01.25**

**Today is fixed for SR/AD upon the defendants no. 4 & 5.  
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.  
Ld. lawyer for the defendant no. 1 is present by filing hazira.  
No SR/AD has been returned upon the defendants no. 4 & 5.  
Plaintiff is directed to take fresh step upon the defendants no. 4 & 5.  
To 24.06.25 for SR/AD upon the defendants no. 4 & 5.  
Fresh steps in the mean time.**

**D/C**

**ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip**